VSR-920UC Series
Single Stage Pressure Regulators
Product Feature
si
g(
ar
)
0

VSR -  920UCS - 20 - 10 - 2P - MV12 - FV12
1    -     2
Ordering Information
Outlet Pressure
1
1
2
2
* Other connection standard,consult factory
Port Selection
TW12: 3/4" tube weld
TW16: 1" tube weld
P:  gauge
FV4: 1/4" face seal female
(for gauge port)
MV4: 1/4" face seal male
(for gauge port)
Inlet/Outlet Connection
12 2P
1
2
3 3P
FV12: 3/4" face seal female
MV12: 3/4" face seal male
FV16: 1" face seal female
MV16: 1" face seal male
V2: vac to 30 psig
V4: vac to 60 psig
V7: vac to 100 psig
V10: vac to 150 psig
2: to 30 psig
4: to 60 psig
7: to 100 psig
10: to 150 psig
* port for gauge
*
S: 316L
P: panel mount*
BP: bonnet port(1/8"FNPT)
None: bottom mount
20: 300 psig
Installation
Materials
Inlet Pressure
* Panel hole Ф39.6mm
Port Config
2P: 2 ports
3P: 3 ports
超 纯
产 品